
 

 

www.houseofgriffin.com @houseofgriffin @hogstudentservice  

MUIDS 

   

INTENSIVE WEEKEND 
2 FEB 19 – 17 MAR 19 
SAT - SUN 

CP Tower 3 Phaya Thai   
Tel: 0-2644-6006-7 TEST DATE: 23-24 MAR 19 

 

Subject Hours Period Day Time 

English  20 2 Feb – 16 Mar 19 Sat-Sun 10:00-12:00, 13:00-15:00 

Mathematics 20 2 Feb – 17 Mar 19 Sat-Sun 10:00-12:00, 13:00-15:00 

Total 40 Hours   

Price 18,000 Baht   

 

Day Date Time Subject Time Subject 

Sat 2 Fed 19 10:00-12:00 Mathematics 13:00-15:00 English 

Sun 3 Feb 19 10:00-12:00 English 13:00-15:00 Mathematics 

Sat 9 Feb 19 10:00-12:00 English  

Sun 10 Feb 19 10:00-12:00 English 13:00-15:00 Mathematics 

Sun 17 Feb 19 10:00-12:00 English 13:00-15:00 Mathematics 

Sun 24 Feb 19 10:00-12:00 English 13:00-15:00 Mathematics 

Sat 2 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Mathematics 13:00-15:00 English 

Sun 3 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 English 13:00-15:00 Mathematics 

Sat 9 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Mathematics  

Sun 10 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Mathematics  

Sat 16 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 English 13:00-15:00 English 

Sun 17 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Mathematics  

      

Last updated 8/1/2019 

หมายเหต ุNotes: 

1. ตารางอาจมกีารเปลีย่นแปลงได ้Class schedule is subject to change under certain circumstances. 
2. โรงเรยีนขอสงวนสทิธิใ์นการยกเลกิตารางกลุม่ หากมนัีกเรยีนนอ้ยกวา่ 3 คน  Group class may be cancelled if there are less than 3 students. 

 

http://www.houseofgriffin.com/

